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Title

Magalenha (feat. Sergio Mendes)
(Extended Mix)

Show Me Love (Club Mix)

Phenomena (Original Mix)

Limed (Original Mix)

An Angel's Prayer (Original Mix)

In The Air (Original Mix)

The Good World (Zemyu Remix
Edit)

Daddy Cool (Original Mix)

Make You Crazy (Original Mix)

Set Me Free (Think) (Funky Tribal
Mix)

Do It Tonight (Extended Mix)

Make It Hot (Original Mix)

Together (Original Mix)

Born To Be Wild (Funky Rock Mix)

Mixed the Elﬂ' of October

14 songs, 1 hr 6 mins, 164.13 MB

Artist

Gregor Salto, Sergio Mendes,
Simon Fava

Tradelove

Disco Cowboys

Jackers Revenge

Roland Clark, Matteo DiMarr

Reza

Martin Eigenberg, Zemyu, Ryan
Shade

Steve Tosi

Babert

Block & Crown

Cedric Gervais

GhostMasters

Babes on the Run

Jackers Revenge

melodala wilth Kid= Linux soffwore.

Album

Magalenha (feat. Sergio
Mendes)

Loudbit Annual 2014

Phenomena (Original Mix)

Limed

5 Years Of Zulu Records

In The Air

The Good World (Zemyu
Remix)

Daddy Cool

Make You Crazy

Set Me Free (Think)

Do It Tonight

Make It Hot / She Wants

Together (Original Mix)

Born To Be Wild

BPM

126.0

127.989998

128.0

123.0

126.989998

126.0

128.009995

128.0

127.0

126.0

125.0

126.0

128.0

129.0

Time

5:10

5:34

4:39

5:04

6:41

6:09

3:02

4:39

5:06

3:52

4:34

3:47

4:16

0% & IS0 BPM by Town Ground (Philippe Le Bihan) in
Brussels - Belgium. FIPZ §ile of 128 Kbps transformed From WAV with Audocily and



