14 songs, 1 hr 6 mins, 164.13 MB

#	Title	Artist	Album	ВРМ	Time
1	Magalenha (feat. Sergio Mendes) (Extended Mix)	Gregor Salto, Sergio Mendes, Simon Fava	Magalenha (feat. Sergio Mendes)	126.0	5:10
2	Show Me Love (Club Mix)	Tradelove	Loudbit Annual 2014	127.989998	5:34
3	Phenomena (Original Mix)	Disco Cowboys	Phenomena (Original Mix)	128.0	4:39
4	Limed (Original Mix)	Jackers Revenge	Limed	123.0	5:04
5	An Angel's Prayer (Original Mix)	Roland Clark, Matteo DiMarr	5 Years Of Zulu Records	126.989998	6:41
6	In The Air (Original Mix)	Reza	In The Air	126.0	6:09
7	The Good World (Zemyu Remix Edit)	Martin Eigenberg, Zemyu, Ryan Shade	The Good World (Zemyu Remix)	128.009995	3:02
8	Daddy Cool (Original Mix)	Steve Tosi	Daddy Cool	128.0	4:11
9	Make You Crazy (Original Mix)	Babert	Make You Crazy	127.0	4:39
10	Set Me Free (Think) (Funky Tribal Mix)	Block & Crown	Set Me Free (Think)	126.0	5:06
11	Do It Tonight (Extended Mix)	Cedric Gervais	Do It Tonight	125.0	3:52
12	Make It Hot (Original Mix)	GhostMasters	Make It Hot / She Wants	126.0	4:34
13	Together (Original Mix)	Babes on the Run	Together (Original Mix)	128.0	3:47
14	Born To Be Wild (Funky Rock Mix)	Jackers Revenge	Born To Be Wild	129.0	4:16

Mixed the 15th of October 2025 at 125,0 BPM by Town Ground (Philippe Le Bihan) in Brussels - Belgium. MP3 file at 128 kbps transformed from WAV with Audacity and metadata with Kid3 Linux software.